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2017 Golden Bear Open - 2017-01-20 to 2017-01-22

Universiade Pavillion, University of Alberta

Meet Program

Event  1   Girls 60 Meter Dash Midget (43)

18 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 8 Best Times

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 9:30 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  5   Prelims
Wolves Athle033651 Lawson, Mairen1

Excel Athlet023189 Nicholls, Arden2

Excel Athlet033182 Allen, Rachel3

Calgary Warr033051 Zaldivar, Alicia4

Capital City023069 Jobs, Emma5

Edmonton Har053124 Li, Emily6

Calgary Spar023021 Esan, Adesola7

Edmonton Thu023170 Poole, Chloe8

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Excel Athlet033187 Neiszner, Autumn1

Bulldogs Tra022994 Farrell, Kiana2

Unattached-S033350 Campbell, Kaydence3

Calgary Warr033048 Tran, Lauryn4

Kamloops Tra033218 Lacroix, Keisha5

Excel Athlet033184 Blondeau, Lauryl6

Lakeland Yel023224 Sartain, Alese7

Edmonton Har033131 Xie, Christy8

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Calgary Spar033028 Saver, Hannah1

Calgary Warr033044 Gbobaniyi, Mimi2

Edmonton Har023118 Dean, Hannah3

Edmonton Har043123 Gogan, Kristjanna4

Calgary Spar033027 Onyekonwu, Oge5

Calgary Spar023026 Millet, Zelie6

Edmonton Thu023168 Forster, Hanna7

Excel Athlet043185 Demyen, Berlin8

Excel Athlet023194 Woitas, Kailee9

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Calgary Warr023043 Gatzke, Natasha1

Excel Athlet023183 Belanger, Abby2

Airdrie Aces032977 Szucs, Jasmine3

Airdrie Aces032978 Zinck, Sara4

Split City S033278 Steier, Bailey5

Edmonton Har033130 Wilke, Emily6

Edmonton Thu013166 Dey, Kathleen7

Calgary Spar033020 Dombowsky, Hannah8

Spruce Avenue Sc023284 Mony, Amara9

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Calgary Inte023009 Uhuegbulem, Mae1

Calgary Spar023030 Stillwell, Katie2

Spruce Avenue Sc043283 Mony, Alice3

Kamloops Tra043219 Ritter, Michelle4

Capital City043074 Macwhinnie, Makenna5

Calgary Warr033050 Valero, Verona6

Edmonton Har043125 Mah, Karen7

Edmonton Har053120 Ference, Ava8

Calgary Warr033045 Marcinkovic, Danijela9

Event  2   Boys 60 Meter Dash Midget (28)

9 Advance:  Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 9:45 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims
Edmonton Col023105 Hume, Jaxon1

Calgary Warr023054 Crouch, Sam2

Spruce Avenue Sc033285 Chang, Reco3

Capital City033082 Huebner, Cole4

Spruce Avenue Sc023289 St. Hill, Tristan5

Excel Athlet023201 Callaghan, Brighton6

Spruce Avenue Sc033286 Corkery, Ashton7

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Edmonton Col033103 Frechette, Georges1

Spruce Avenue Sc033288 Said, Tofic2

Calgary Warr023060 Wright, Ryan3

Excel Athlet033195 Adam, Ben4

Edmonton Col023112 Pougnet, Leif5

Edmonton Thu023180 McIntyre, Aidan6

Lakeland Yel023227 Sartain, Mason7

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Airdrie Aces032990 Subryan, Matthew1

Edmonton Thu023172 Bethel, Josh2

Edmonton Thu033177 Jalal, Dathan3

St. Albert M033302 Wessel, Jacob4

Excel Athlet033209 Thurman, Tyson5

Calgary Spar033036 Horne, Nicholas6

Riversdale A013270 Janzen, Jayce7

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Calgary Warr033057 Jukes, Gabriel1

Edmonton Col033113 Schaber, Aaron2

Capital City023080 Davis, Ethan3

Spruce Avenue Sc033290 Yam, Robert4

Red Deer Tit023262 Mathers, Nash5

Spruce Avenue Sc033287 Fulton, Jakob6

Calgary Inte023011 Jakubec, Jean-Philippe7

Event  3   Girls 60 Meter Dash U18 (24)

9 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 10:00 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
Kamloops Tra003217 Laboucane, Echo1

Calgary Spar013024 Kinsman, Maeve2

Capital City013075 Rebnord, Cierra3

Capital City003076 Toovey, Christina4

Edmonton Thu003169 Hermary, Jessica5

Calgary Warr003049 Udoh, Emy6

Calgary Inte013004 Seaver, Rose7

Calgary Warr003040 Carruthers, Alexandra8



Strathcona Athletic Park - Capital City - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  2:38 AM  2017-01-19  Page 2

2017 Golden Bear Open - 2017-01-20 to 2017-01-22

Universiade Pavillion, University of Alberta

Meet Program

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims...(Event  3   Girls 60 Meter Dash U18 (24))
Calgary Inte013001 Ojinnaka, Ijeoma1

Leduc Track013233 Hebert, Megan2

Calgary Spar003023 Katsabanis, Arianna3

Bulldogs Tra002996 Ryan, Renae4

Capital City003070 Jokic, Andrea5

Excel Athlet013188 Nestman, Mackenzie6

Voleo Athlet003626 Tan, Kiara7

Lakeland Yel003225 Thompson, Natalie8

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Airdrie Aces012975 Roberts, Princess1

Calgary Inte003002 Ojinnaka, Jesika2

Calgary Inte013005 Sprague, Sawyer3

Edmonton Col013092 Reppert, Violette4

St. Albert M013294 Elmore, Elizabeth5

Bulldogs Tra002995 Kane-Rissling, Madison6

U OF C Athle003314 Kleine, Calista7

Calgary Spar003031 Varghese, Olivia8

Event  4   Boys 60 Meter Dash U18 (32)

18 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 6 Best Times

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 10:10 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims
St. Albert M013300 Perrault, Alexander1

Excel Athlet003202 Cox, Adrian2

St. Albert M013299 Mapp, Isaiah3

Voleo Athlet993641 O'Gilvie, Liam4

Bulldogs Tra002997 Benoy, Lewis5

Calgary Spar013038 Sawatzky, Jake6

Voleo Athlet003645 Swaby, Connor7

Voleo Athlet993633 Dakrouri, Sam8

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Capital City003085 Shamblaw, Adam1

Northeast Al013254 Hebert, Daniel2

Calgary Spar013033 Bablitz, Dryden3

Riversdale A003269 Dasiuk, Jordan4

Edmonton Thu013175 Hamelin, Julius5

Edmonton Thu013174 Gamboa, Domynic6

Airdrie Aces012981 Buchanan, Rudy7

Airdrie Aces002989 Schulz, Kurt8

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Voleo Athlet013636 Ellis, Rashaun1

Edmonton Col003099 Cerra, Dalyn2

Voleo Athlet003640 Murray, Malachi3

St. Albert M003301 Sharpe, Dillon4

Split City S003280 Bitzer, Austin5

Calgary Warr013056 Everingham, Charlie6

Bulldogs Tra012999 Reinhart, Gage7

Airdrie Aces002979 Aman, Chase8

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
St. Albert M013296 Bergeron, Zachary1

Airdrie Aces012984 Greenidge, Jalen2

Excel Athlet003207 Taylor, Vaughn3

Voleo Athlet003629 Boucher, Marin4

Last Mountai003230 Li, Benny5

Calgary Inte003014 Reid, Khymani6

Edmonton Col013102 Doyle, Shea7

Capital City013084 Lau, Alex8

Event  5   Women 60 Meter Dash U20 (9)

9 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 10:25 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Northeast Al993252 Cole, Courtney3

Calgary Inte993006 Stiel, Kylie4

Voleo Athlet973624 Muamba, Gracia5

U OF C Athle993317 Makasa, Evodie6

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Capital City993071 Kluyts, Catherine2

Calgary Inte993003 Olagundoye, Damilola3

Capital City983068 Gilmore, Quinn4

U OF C Athle993318 Rypien, Kennedy5

Unattached993328 Bretzer, Paityn6

Event  6   Men 60 Meter Dash U20 (12)

9 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 10:30 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Excel Athlet993206 Smeikle, Ontwain2

Calgary Warr993059 Van Roessel, Quinn3

Voleo Athlet993638 Hawiuk, Matthew4

Calgary Spar983035 Faunt, Colesen5

Riversdale A993271 Plummer, Michael6

Excel Athlet993197 Blondeau, Joshua7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Edmonton Thu993181 Ngwa, Claude2

Excel Athlet993198 Bosch, Hunter3

Passtrak983257 Richards, Ethan4

Excel Athlet993199 Botterill, Ryan5

Voleo Athlet983646 Uzoh, Derek6

U OF C Athle993321 Lane, Carter7
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2017 Golden Bear Open - 2017-01-20 to 2017-01-22

Universiade Pavillion, University of Alberta

Meet Program

Event  7   Women 60 Meter Dash Open (35)

24 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 9 Best Times

Friday 2017-01-20 - 5:00 PM
U Sports Standard 7.57

GBO Meet: 7.48 2000-01-22 Atia Weeks

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  5   Prelims
Pronghorns973495 Weiss, Cassie1

Capital City983068 Gilmore, Quinn2

Dinos983436 Mulhall, Allison3

Bears & Pandas973357 Gelineau, Sophie4

Edmonton Col923091 Ntiamoah, Amanda5

Voleo Athlet963623 Mackie, Samantha6

Bears & Pandas973353 Choate, Sarah7

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Pronghorns983479 Foster, Rhea1

Huskies953577 Kleiter, Mackenzie2

Bears & Pandas973352 Blumhagen, Brynn3

Calgary Inte973010 Wilson, Tegan4

Bears & Pandas973378 Werner, Grace5

Passtrak973256 Jorgensen, Justine6

Cougars983532 Hansen, Jules7

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Cougars963533 Huck, Laura1

Huskies943576 Kennedy, Renee2

Pronghorns973482 Latrace, Sandy3

Dinos923424 Hernandez, Isabella4

Bears & Pandas953379 Whiteman, Ashley5

Huskies953565 Barlas, Emily6

Pronghorns963487 Ober, Kelli7

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Cougars973527 Dela Merced, Geselle1

Pronghorns943488 Orban, Sarah2

Huskies973587 Pickering, Hunter3

Cougars943524 Becker, Joy4

Cougars973536 Major, Danielle5

Pronghorns993476 Akinola, Amirah6

Huskies903571 Coutu, Monique7

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Bears & Pandas973361 Haluszka, Jalyse1

Edmonton Col973090 Nanji, Iqra2

Bears & Pandas923371 Ridout, Paige3

Huskies983588 Simmons, Vashanti4

Dinos953428 Kolodinsky, Jamie5

Voleo Athlet933621 Fofanah, Isatu6

Dinos973419 Brown, Chyna7

Event  8   Men 60 Meter Dash Open (50)

24 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 10 Best Times

Friday 2017-01-20 - 5:20 PM
U Sports Standard 6.85

GBO Meet: 6.68 2011-01-18 Sam Effah

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  7   Prelims
Unattached A883345 Reddy, Jullian1

Capital City973078 Boomer, Nick2

Pronghorns973501 Dixon, Joshua3

Calgary Inte953018 Winkworth, Dalton4

Bears & Pandas953381 Allan, Jonathan5

Cougars973551 Kouri, Marcus6

Pronghorns963497 Adepoju, Doyin7

Pronghorns963509 McKay, Garrett8

Heat   2 of  7   Prelims
Dinos953449 Brown, Jared1

Cougars973562 Strauss, Austin2

Pronghorns943517 Shipton, Jack3

Huskies973599 Lehner, Karson4

Huskies963600 Paslawski, Adam5

Pronghorns983518 Shipton, Nolan6

Voleo Athlet963648 Yakimchuk, Darian7

Heat   3 of  7   Prelims
Dinos963453 Gall, Alexander1

Edmonton Har753144 Yuzyk, Geoff2

Dinos973459 Ilius, Ralph3

Saskatoon TF933277 Olson, Jared4

Bears & Pandas973411 Weegar, Thompson5

Bears & Pandas963399 Mickelsen, Ben6

Pronghorns883515 Rockerbie, Phillip7

Heat   4 of  7   Prelims
Pronghorns983506 Landry, Tylor1

Huskies983603 Websdale, Josh2

Huskies943601 Pylypow, Brody3

Pronghorns913499 Brownlee, Joseph4

Bears & Pandas973385 Bubelenyi, Daniel5

Cougars933544 Branning, Kahlen6

Dinos973468 Patsula, Dylan7

Heat   5 of  7   Prelims
Unattached873341 Stewart, Deven1

Voleo Athlet953642 Roett, Landon2

Dinos883473 Van Rassel, Cody3

Unattached A963344 Muller, Ryan4

Pronghorns973516 Samoisette, Kyle5

Cougars963560 Simon, Atlee6

Dinos963470 Rizkalla, Joshua7
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2017 Golden Bear Open - 2017-01-20 to 2017-01-22

Universiade Pavillion, University of Alberta

Meet Program

Heat   6 of  7   Prelims...(Event  8   Men 60 Meter Dash Open (50))
Dinos933447 Bechir Nasir, Montasir1

Edmonton Col943107 King-McKenzie, Michael2

Dinos973458 Haynes, Logan3

Pronghorns963500 Cele, Ntando4

Voleo Athlet923647 Williams, Benjamin5

Dinos983452 Frank, Cole6

Voleo Athlet913632 Castillo, Diego7

Heat   7 of  7   Prelims
Pronghorns923504 Jia, Patrick1

Cougars933545 Campbell, Tevaughn2

Bears & Pandas973389 Cole, Austin3

Bears & Pandas963412 Zhang, David4

Unattached893333 Donsberger, Kyle5

Dinos953444 Addo-Osafo, Kwaku6

Cougars973546 Chamney, William7

Event  9   Women 60 Meter Dash Masters (2)

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 11:54 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached593330 Jolicoeur, Jovette4

Edmonton Int743149 McKerlie, Ifeyinwa5

Event  10   Men 60 Meter Dash Masters (10)

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 11:57 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Unattached A653343 Erickson, Ian2

Red Deer Tit683263 Posyluzny, Darren3

Edmonton Col653104 Grey, Newton4

Edmonton Col613114 Trapp, Robert5

Kamloops Tra703221 Wiebe, Shane6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Unattached363334 Dunn, David2

Edmonton Mas463162 Mintz, Bruce3

Edmonton Mas543160 Jeske, Wolfgang4

Edmonton Mas593159 Black, Murray5

Edmonton Mas563161 McBeth, Rod6

Event  11   Women 200 Meter Dash Masters (1)

Sunday 2017-01-22 - 2:00 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached593330 Jolicoeur, Jovette1

Event  12   Men 200 Meter Dash Masters (6)

Sunday 2017-01-22 - 2:00 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Edmonton Har753144 Yuzyk, Geoff2

Unattached363334 Dunn, David3

Edmonton Mas463162 Mintz, Bruce4

Edmonton Mas543160 Jeske, Wolfgang5

Edmonton Col653104 Grey, Newton6

Edmonton Col613114 Trapp, Robert7

Event  13   Girls 300 Meter Dash Midget (33)

Sunday 2017-01-22 - 12:30 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
Edmonton Col023089 French, Talia3

Edmonton Har033129 Sigfstead, Sadie4

Calgary Spar033027 Onyekonwu, Oge5

Calgary Warr023043 Gatzke, Natasha6

Calgary Spar023021 Esan, Adesola7

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Airdrie Aces032977 Szucs, Jasmine3

Calgary Warr033044 Gbobaniyi, Mimi4

Capital City023069 Jobs, Emma5

Wolves Athle033651 Lawson, Mairen6

Lakeland Yel023224 Sartain, Alese7

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Edmonton Thu013166 Dey, Kathleen3

Calgary Warr033050 Valero, Verona4

Calgary Warr033042 Cunniam, Erika5

Excel Athlet043185 Demyen, Berlin6

Excel Athlet023183 Belanger, Abby7

Section   4 of  7   Finals
Leduc Track023232 Hebert, Brynn3

Edmonton Col023094 Sabourin, Venus4

Calgary Spar033029 Schoenberger, Hannah5

Calgary Warr023039 Arsenault, Riley6

Calgary Spar033020 Dombowsky, Hannah7

Section   5 of  7   Finals
Edmonton Har043125 Mah, Karen3

Airdrie Aces032978 Zinck, Sara4

Edmonton Col033095 Schaber, Jillian5

Bulldogs Tra022994 Farrell, Kiana6

Calgary Spar023030 Stillwell, Katie7

Section   6 of  7   Finals
Edmonton Har053120 Ference, Ava4

Edmonton Har053124 Li, Emily5

Calgary Warr033051 Zaldivar, Alicia6

Excel Athlet033182 Allen, Rachel7
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2017 Golden Bear Open - 2017-01-20 to 2017-01-22

Universiade Pavillion, University of Alberta

Meet Program

Section   7 of  7   Finals...(Event  13   Girls 300 Meter Dash Midget (33))
Excel Athlet033187 Neiszner, Autumn4

Edmonton Har033130 Wilke, Emily5

Edmonton Har043123 Gogan, Kristjanna6

Kamloops Tra033218 Lacroix, Keisha7

Event  14   Boys 300 Meter Dash Midget (30)

Sunday 2017-01-22 - 12:50 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Calgary Warr023054 Crouch, Sam3

Calgary Warr023052 Clarke, Winston4

Calgary Warr023058 Poirier, Zackary5

Riversdale A013270 Janzen, Jayce6

Edmonton Har023141 Wafer, Matthew7

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Edmonton Col033113 Schaber, Aaron3

Edmonton Col023112 Pougnet, Leif4

Airdrie Aces032990 Subryan, Matthew5

Edmonton Col023105 Hume, Jaxon6

Excel Athlet023200 Burkholder, Karsun7

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Excel Athlet023201 Callaghan, Brighton3

Voleo Athlet023631 Cameron, Spencer4

Airdrie Aces022986 Lowes, Brennan5

Voleo Athlet023637 Hannnah, Evan6

Voleo Athlet033630 Cameron, Elliot7

Section   4 of  6   Finals
Airdrie Aces022983 Good, Aiden3

Edmonton Col033103 Frechette, Georges4

St. Albert M033302 Wessel, Jacob5

Calgary Spar033036 Horne, Nicholas6

Edmonton Thu033178 Jalal, Noah7

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Edmonton Thu033177 Jalal, Dathan3

Lakeland Yel023227 Sartain, Mason4

Edmonton Thu023171 Bains, Anoop5

Edmonton Thu023180 McIntyre, Aidan6

Calgary Warr033055 De Castro, Giancarlo7

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Capital City033082 Huebner, Cole3

Edmonton Thu023172 Bethel, Josh4

Capital City023080 Davis, Ethan5

Edmonton Col023109 Marcynuk, Dean6

Airdrie Aces032987 Remus-Arevalo, Tristan7

Event  15   Girls 300 Meter Dash U18 (14)

Sunday 2017-01-22 - 1:10 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Calgary Warr003046 McKay, Brighid3

Calgary Spar013024 Kinsman, Maeve4

Calgary Spar003031 Varghese, Olivia5

Airdrie Aces012975 Roberts, Princess6

St. Albert M003295 Murchison, Emma7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Leduc Track013233 Hebert, Megan3

Edmonton Col013098 Wonago, Candace4

Capital City013075 Rebnord, Cierra5

Riversdale A003265 Slobodzian, Aspen6

Voleo Athlet003622 Hill Durand, Jasmine7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
St. Albert M013294 Elmore, Elizabeth4

Capital City003070 Jokic, Andrea5

Edmonton Col013087 Andruchow, Riley6

Edmonton Thu003169 Hermary, Jessica7

Event  16   Boys 300 Meter Dash U18 (31)

Sunday 2017-01-22 - 1:20 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
Calgary Warr013056 Everingham, Charlie3

Airdrie Aces012984 Greenidge, Jalen4

Edmonton Col003099 Cerra, Dalyn5

St. Albert M003301 Sharpe, Dillon6

Airdrie Aces002979 Aman, Chase7

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Capital City013084 Lau, Alex3

Voleo Athlet993641 O'Gilvie, Liam4

Calgary Spar013038 Sawatzky, Jake5

Airdrie Aces002980 Baron, Alistair6

Last Mountai003230 Li, Benny7

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Edmonton Thu013175 Hamelin, Julius3

St. Albert M013299 Mapp, Isaiah4

Bulldogs Tra012999 Reinhart, Gage5

Voleo Athlet013636 Ellis, Rashaun6

Edmonton Col013102 Doyle, Shea7

Section   4 of  7   Finals
Edmonton Thu013174 Gamboa, Domynic4

St. Albert M003298 Horton, Ryder5

Capital City003085 Shamblaw, Adam6

St. Albert M013296 Bergeron, Zachary7

Section   5 of  7   Finals
Voleo Athlet003629 Boucher, Marin4

Split City S013282 Murray-White, Cassian5

Edmonton Thu013173 Fidler, Robert6

Excel Athlet003207 Taylor, Vaughn7
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Universiade Pavillion, University of Alberta
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Section   6 of  7   Finals...(Event  16   Boys 300 Meter Dash U18 (31))
Voleo Athlet003643 Smith, Spencer4

Red Deer Tit013261 Jansen, Zackary5

Airdrie Aces002985 Hamm, Liam6

Airdrie Aces012981 Buchanan, Rudy7

Section   7 of  7   Finals
St. Albert M013300 Perrault, Alexander4

Voleo Athlet993634 Desjardins, Nathan5

Voleo Athlet003645 Swaby, Connor6

Edmonton Col003110 Nguyen, Tien7

Event  17   Women 300 Meter Dash U20 (5)

Sunday 2017-01-22 - 1:40 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Voleo Athlet973624 Muamba, Gracia3

Edmonton Col983096 Schlottke, Valerie4

Pronghorns983479 Foster, Rhea5

Riversdale A983266 Strueby, Micah6

Excel Athlet993191 Strinholm, Hannah7

Event  18   Men 300 Meter Dash U20 (11)

Sunday 2017-01-22 - 1:45 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Airdrie Aces992982 Chalupiak, Scott4

Calgary Spar993037 Lympany, Callum5

Voleo Athlet993644 Stephens, Eric6

Calgary Spar983035 Faunt, Colesen7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Excel Athlet993199 Botterill, Ryan4

Excel Athlet993198 Bosch, Hunter5

Passtrak983257 Richards, Ethan6

Riversdale A993271 Plummer, Michael7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Airdrie Aces992988 Rent, Tanner5

Edmonton Col993108 Koidjos, Luis6

Edmonton Thu993181 Ngwa, Claude7

Event  19   Women 300 Meter Dash Open (32)

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 3:10 PM
GBO Meet: 37.75 2005-01-14 Nadjina Katoulma

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
Dinos973434 McDougall, Natalie4

Edmonton Col903093 Rintoul, Jenny5

Bears & Pandas953379 Whiteman, Ashley6

Huskies943582 Nyame, Astrid7

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Dinos973421 Dixon, Emma4

Pronghorns943488 Orban, Sarah5

Dinos923424 Hernandez, Isabella6

Huskies953590 Zemlak, Sophia7

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Huskies953565 Barlas, Emily4

Cougars963533 Huck, Laura5

Pronghorns943492 Vogel, Caylee6

Pronghorns973495 Weiss, Cassie7

Section   4 of  7   Finals
Caltaf Athle983063 Watts, Janae3

Calgary Inte993006 Stiel, Kylie4

Dinos853422 Duffield, Kelsey5

St. Albert M973292 Case, Nikita6

Huskies973585 Onda-Inglis, Kellie7

Section   5 of  7   Finals
Calgary Inte993008 Tiordit, Anok3

Calgary Inte013004 Seaver, Rose4

Bears & Pandas973352 Blumhagen, Brynn5

Bears & Pandas973353 Choate, Sarah6

Dinos943435 Meeuwisse, Kelly-Ann7

Section   6 of  7   Finals
Bulldogs Tra002996 Ryan, Renae3

Bulldogs Tra002993 Canadine, Jane4

Cougars973537 Malloy, Bronwen5

Bears & Pandas953376 Van Mulligen, Jessica6

Dinos973419 Brown, Chyna7

Section   7 of  7   Finals
Pronghorns963480 Glover, Anna3

Pronghorns993476 Akinola, Amirah4

Pronghorns963487 Ober, Kelli5

Edmonton Col973090 Nanji, Iqra6

U OF C Athle983319 Yackel, Katelyn7

Event  20   Men 300 Meter Dash Open (38)

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 3:40 PM
U Sports Standard 34.50

GBO Meet: 33.91 1999-01-16 Don Bruno

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  8   Finals
Unattached813340 Rolle, Thomas Antonio4

Huskies973599 Lehner, Karson5

Cougars933544 Branning, Kahlen6

Bears & Pandas973389 Cole, Austin7

Section   2 of  8   Finals
Edmonton Col913106 Jean, Romando3

Bears & Pandas943406 Snider, Cam4

Huskies963595 Edwards, Austin5

Cougars973562 Strauss, Austin6

Calgary Inte993016 Spierenburg, Kai7

Section   3 of  8   Finals
Capital City883081 Hayes, Clayton4

Dinos953449 Brown, Jared5

Pronghorns963505 Knapik, Matt6

Pronghorns963509 McKay, Garrett7
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2017 Golden Bear Open - 2017-01-20 to 2017-01-22

Universiade Pavillion, University of Alberta

Meet Program

Section   4 of  8   Finals...(Event  20   Men 300 Meter Dash Open (38))
Dinos933447 Bechir Nasir, Montasir3

Dinos963470 Rizkalla, Joshua4

Voleo Athlet963635 Edwards, Nicoli5

Cougars973546 Chamney, William6

Edmonton Col943107 King-McKenzie, Michael7

Section   5 of  8   Finals
Calgary Inte983015 Richards, Isiah3

Edmonton Col973100 Cross-Trush, Thomas4

Cougars933542 Avery, Austin5

Calgary Inte003014 Reid, Khymani6

Bears & Pandas953410 Wagner, Karl7

Section   6 of  8   Finals
Dinos973459 Ilius, Ralph3

Dinos983452 Frank, Cole4

Cougars933561 Steininger, Dustin5

Caltaf Athle993064 Dunlop, Cole6

Bears & Pandas963399 Mickelsen, Ben7

Section   7 of  8   Finals
Pronghorns923504 Jia, Patrick3

Pronghorns983518 Shipton, Nolan4

Pronghorns973501 Dixon, Joshua5

Dinos883473 Van Rassel, Cody6

Pronghorns913499 Brownlee, Joseph7

Section   8 of  8   Finals
Edmonton Mas463162 Mintz, Bruce3

Dinos983464 Melanson, Daniel4

Capital City973078 Boomer, Nick5

Trojans963311 Kits, Aiden6

Voleo Athlet913639 Jackson, Lucien7

Event  21   Girls 600 Meter Run Midget (17)

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 10:45 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Wolves Athle033651 Lawson, Mairen1

Edmonton Har023128 Palmer, Chloe2

Edmonton Har043115 Cockburn, Samara3

Edmonton Har023121 Ford, Madison4

MAC Track033241 Hrustic, Sarah5

Split City S033278 Steier, Bailey6

Edmonton Har033129 Sigfstead, Sadie7

Edmonton Har033119 Duxbury, Emily8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Excel Athlet043185 Demyen, Berlin1

Calgary Warr033048 Tran, Lauryn2

Voleo Athlet033627 Wafer, Gabrielle3

Edmonton Har023126 Murphy, Fiona4

Edmonton Col023094 Sabourin, Venus5

Spruce Avenue Sc043283 Mony, Alice6

Calgary Warr033042 Cunniam, Erika7

Edmonton Col033095 Schaber, Jillian8

Calgary Warr023039 Arsenault, Riley9

Event  22   Boys 600 Meter Run Midget (17)

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 10:53 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Calgary Warr033055 De Castro, Giancarlo1

Edmonton Col033101 Crowe, Finn2

Edmonton Har033138 Rankel, Noah3

Leduc Track023238 MacLellan, Stuart4

Voleo Athlet023631 Cameron, Spencer5

Edmonton Thu033178 Jalal, Noah6

Edmonton Har023141 Wafer, Matthew7

Riversdale A023267 Brown, Brayden8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Airdrie Aces022986 Lowes, Brennan1

Edmonton Thu023171 Bains, Anoop2

Calgary Warr023052 Clarke, Winston3

Voleo Athlet033630 Cameron, Elliot4

Calgary Warr023053 Cook, Jacob5

Edmonton Har023133 Boyko, Aidan6

Excel Athlet023203 Dorey, Eric7

Edmonton Col023112 Pougnet, Leif8

Airdrie Aces022983 Good, Aiden9

Event  23   Girls 600 Meter Run U18 (8)

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 11:00 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Leduc Track013234 Kroonen, Kalysten1

St. Albert M003295 Murchison, Emma2

Edmonton Har013116 Connolly, Fiona3

Edmonton Col013088 Cudmore, Sydney4

MAC Track003243 Stang, Bailey5

Bulldogs Tra002993 Canadine, Jane6

Calgary Warr003046 McKay, Brighid7

Edmonton Col003097 Sinnatamby, Tristan8

Event  24   Boys 600 Meter Run U18 (7)

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 11:04 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
U OF C Athle013325 Wetmore, Isaac1

Edmonton Har013135 Fenske, Joel2

Edmonton Har003142 Weinkauf, Andrew3

Edmonton Col003110 Nguyen, Tien4

Split City S013282 Murray-White, Cassian5

Calgary Inte003013 Ratudradra, Zion6

Edmonton Har013136 Hussain, Ammad7
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2017 Golden Bear Open - 2017-01-20 to 2017-01-22

Universiade Pavillion, University of Alberta

Meet Program

Event  25   Women 600 Meter Run U20 (3)

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 11:08 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Caltaf Athle983062 Videler, Isa1

Calgary Spar993022 Fedoruk-Corless, Chloe2

Riversdale A983266 Strueby, Micah3

Event  26   Men 600 Meter Run U20 (6)

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 11:11 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Excel Athlet993198 Bosch, Hunter1

Edmonton Har993132 Bouferguene, David2

Edmonton Col993108 Koidjos, Luis3

Calgary Inte993017 Stilman, Regev4

Calgary Spar993037 Lympany, Callum5

Edmonton Har993139 Ushko, Derrick6

Event  27   Women 600 Meter Run Open (28)

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 2:00 PM
U Sports Standard 1'32.08

GBO Meet: 1:30.70 2015-01-16 Jenna Westaway

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Legacy Athle903239 Ivec, Vanessa1

Huskies963578 Labach, Julianne2

Bears & Pandas953372 Sallis, Bailey3

Vikes983609 Hewitt, Chloe4

Dinos943443 Westaway, Jenna5

Vikes923607 Francois, Rachel6

Vikes983610 Mousseau, Alyssa7

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Caltaf Athle983063 Watts, Janae1

Huskies943570 Chartier, Mackenzie2

Griffins963249 Leggatt, Hannah3

Dinos973421 Dixon, Emma4

Dinos923416 Baraskewich, Jessica5

Stride Ahead003303 McEachern, Chloe6

Cougars943526 Davis, Anneliese7

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Running Room733273 Boyle, Shari1

Calgary Inte933000 Bauer, Nicole2

St. Albert M973292 Case, Nikita3

Calgary Inte993007 Talbot, Alisi4

Bears & Pandas973360 Gustin, Bella5

Pronghorns943492 Vogel, Caylee6

Cougars983531 Ham, Robyn7

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Pronghorns973489 Peter, Nyarout1

Cougars973537 Malloy, Bronwen2

Dinos983442 Simpson, Emily3

Dinos973430 Leblanc, Caitlin4

Dinos983420 Browne, Madeleine5

Caltaf Athle903061 Hartwick, Sarah6

Pronghorns963480 Glover, Anna7

Event  28   Men 600 Meter Run Open (24)

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 2:20 PM
U Sports Standard 1'19.72

GBO Meet: 1:19.08 1994-01-22 Michael McLean

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Vikes973619 Serviss, Max2

Cougars943556 Nystuen, Liam3

Huskies933598 Kowalchuk, Ryan4

Vikes943618 Restall, Brendon5

Bears & Pandas953409 Van Mulligen, Matthew6

Vikes943620 Smith, Tyler7

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Calgary Inte983012 Pop, Luca1

Cougars973543 Brailsford, Ret2

Caltaf Athle963067 Stephen, Brent3

Bears & Pandas953390 Erasmus, David4

St. Albert M003298 Horton, Ryder5

Stride Ahead993304 Exner, Matthew6

Huskies943594 Dawson, Mackenzie7

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Voleo Athlet983628 Arop, Marco2

Cougars983552 Lanigan, Mason3

Dinos983471 Samson, Jordan4

Stride Ahead003305 Mytopher, Brayden5

Ace Athletic992973 Nilson, Kaden6

Pronghorns983512 Peterson, Jordin7

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Dinos933462 Kondro, Douglas3

Pronghorns933511 Nurmurador, Oleg4

Voleo Athlet953649 Zambonelli, Dylan5

Caltaf Athle993064 Dunlop, Cole6

Trojans963311 Kits, Aiden7

Event  31   Girls 1000 Meter Run U18 (4)

Sunday 2017-01-22 - 2:10 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
MAC Track003244 Steele, Emma1

MAC Track003242 Patterson, Paige2

MAC Track003243 Stang, Bailey3

Edmonton Har013117 Cooper, Olivia4
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2017 Golden Bear Open - 2017-01-20 to 2017-01-22

Universiade Pavillion, University of Alberta

Meet Program

Event  32   Boys 1000 Meter Run U18 (3)

Sunday 2017-01-22 - 2:20 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Edmonton Har013135 Fenske, Joel1

Peace River003258 Wilkes, Brice2

Edmonton Har013136 Hussain, Ammad3

Event  34   Men 1000 Meter Run U20 (4)

Sunday 2017-01-22 - 2:20 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Edmonton Har993132 Bouferguene, David4

MAC Track993247 Keddie, Tyson5

MAC Track993245 Boyle, Aaron6

Edmonton Har993139 Ushko, Derrick7

Event  35   Women 1000 Meter Run Open (27)

Friday 2017-01-20 - 7:30 PM
U Sports Standard 2'47.16

GBO Meet: 2:44.72 2015-01-17 Jenna Westaway

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Vikes983608 Greer, Julia1A

Cougars943526 Davis, Anneliese1B

Bears & Pandas953372 Sallis, Bailey1C

Dinos953415 Banister, Sydney1D

Dinos923416 Baraskewich, Jessica1E

Huskies943568 Buettner, Tye1F

Huskies963578 Labach, Julianne1G

Bears & Pandas943365 Koopman, Lesley1H

Dinos943443 Westaway, Jenna2A

Bears & Pandas913374 Soderberg, Nicole2B

Griffins963249 Leggatt, Hannah2C

Legacy Athle903239 Ivec, Vanessa2D

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Dinos973430 Leblanc, Caitlin1A

Cougars983531 Ham, Robyn1B

Huskies953573 Farmer, Katie1C

Huskies953583 Olmstead, Morgan1D

Bears & Pandas963355 Dolphin, Claire1E

Dinos983423 Forman, Sarah1F

Dinos983420 Browne, Madeleine1G

Dinos983442 Simpson, Emily1H

Dinos983432 Manor, Meghan1I

Cougars983541 Zarowny, Justine1J

Huskies953566 Blahut, Brandey2A

Dinos963414 Anderson, Kate2B

Bears & Pandas973360 Gustin, Bella2C

Vikes973611 Savidge, Elena2D

Griffins953248 Gagne, Chanelle2E

Event  36   Men 1000 Meter Run Open (31)

Friday 2017-01-20 - 7:45 PM
U Sports Standard 2'25.26

GBO Meet: 2:23.70 1984-01-21 Simon Hoogwerf

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Vikes963614 Oxland, Thomas1A

Dinos943460 Justinen, Roman1B

Cougars953547 Eiswerth, Alexander1C

Vikes973613 Longley, Tim1D

Vikes973619 Serviss, Max1E

Cougars973548 Hetterley, Gregory1F

Dinos963474 Yarmuch, Evan1G

Vikes933616 Peterson, Cole2A

Vikes943618 Restall, Brendon2B

Bears & Pandas953409 Van Mulligen, Matthew2C

Vikes963615 Penner, Isaac2D

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Huskies963604 Welsh, Jared1A

Cougars943554 McLean, Shawn1B

Bears & Pandas963394 Fenske, Cameron1C

Bears & Pandas953391 Erickson, Boyd1D

Bears & Pandas983393 Erickson, Nils1E

Cougars973543 Brailsford, Ret1F

Bears & Pandas923392 Erickson, Kyle2A

Bears & Pandas973384 Bouferguene, Alexandre2B

Huskies943592 Bigsby, Robert2C

Huskies943591 Balezantis, Reid2D

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Dinos983457 Harrison, Lucas1A

U OF C Athle013325 Wetmore, Isaac1B

Dinos933462 Kondro, Douglas1C

Fast Trax Ru673211 Cook, Jack1D

Pronghorns983512 Peterson, Jordin1E

Pronghorns943498 Broadbent, Benjamin1F

Dinos983461 Kiyonaga, Tyler2A

Dinos973456 Guidinger, Jonathan2B

Ace Athletic992973 Nilson, Kaden2C

Caltaf Athle993066 Murray, Liam2D

Event  39   Girls 1200 Meter Run Midget (10)

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 5:45 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Edmonton Har023121 Ford, Madison1

Edmonton Har023126 Murphy, Fiona2

Edmonton Har033129 Sigfstead, Sadie3

Calgary Warr033048 Tran, Lauryn4

Calgary Warr023039 Arsenault, Riley5

Edmonton Har033119 Duxbury, Emily6

Edmonton Har023128 Palmer, Chloe7

Wolves Athle033651 Lawson, Mairen8

Leduc Track023232 Hebert, Brynn9

Calgary Warr033042 Cunniam, Erika10
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2017 Golden Bear Open - 2017-01-20 to 2017-01-22

Universiade Pavillion, University of Alberta

Meet Program

Event  40   Boys 1200 Meter Run Midget (9)

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 5:55 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Edmonton Har023141 Wafer, Matthew1

Red Deer Tit023260 Howse, Jared2

Edmonton Har033138 Rankel, Noah3

Spruce Avenue Sc033288 Said, Tofic4

Calgary Warr023052 Clarke, Winston5

Leduc Track023238 MacLellan, Stuart6

Excel Athlet023203 Dorey, Eric7

Calgary Warr023053 Cook, Jacob8

Calgary Warr033055 De Castro, Giancarlo9

Event  41   Girls 1500 Meter Run U18 (9)

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 11:15 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Excel Athlet003193 Tymo, Kaylee1

Leduc Track013234 Kroonen, Kalysten2

Edmonton Col013098 Wonago, Candace3

MAC Track003244 Steele, Emma4

Calgary Spar013025 Miller, Amy5

Excel Athlet003192 Tremblay, Sarrah6

MAC Track003242 Patterson, Paige7

Edmonton Har013117 Cooper, Olivia8

Edmonton Har013116 Connolly, Fiona9

Event  42   Boys 1500 Meter Run U18 (4)

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 11:22 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
MAC Track003246 Guenette, Owen1

Edmonton Har013143 York, Skyler2

Peace River003258 Wilkes, Brice3

Leduc Track003236 Kern, Benjamin4

Event  43   Women 1500 Meter Run U20 (2)

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 11:15 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Calgary Spar993022 Fedoruk-Corless, Chloe10

MAC Track993240 Hik, Felicity11

Event  44   Men 1500 Meter Run U20 (7)

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 11:22 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Bulldogs Tra992998 Halldorson, Quinn5

Edmonton Har993137 Moore-Payot, Austin6

MAC Track993245 Boyle, Aaron7

MAC Track993247 Keddie, Tyson8

Leduc Track993237 MacLellan, Matthew9

Edmonton Har993140 Vail, Brandon10

Calgary Spar993032 Ahl, Aaron11

Event  45   Women 1500 Meter Run Open (32)

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 4:30 PM
U Sports Standard 4'27.34

GBO Meet: 4:23.74 2007-01-20 Malindi Elmore

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Bears & Pandas963355 Dolphin, Claire1

Vikes973611 Savidge, Elena2

Bears & Pandas973364 Keddie, Danae3

Huskies983575 Hufsmith, Courtney4

Dinos963414 Anderson, Kate5

Stride Ahead003303 McEachern, Chloe6

Bears & Pandas943365 Koopman, Lesley7

Dinos953415 Banister, Sydney8

Dinos943443 Westaway, Jenna9

U OF C Athle933312 Bernard, Maria10

Bears & Pandas913374 Soderberg, Nicole11

Dinos923426 Jones, Melissa12

Bears & Pandas943366 Lawley, Morgan13

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Huskies953573 Farmer, Katie1

Dinos983423 Forman, Sarah2

Running Room873274 Kaiser, Jessica3

Dinos983432 Manor, Meghan4

Huskies953584 Olmstead, Morgyn5

Running Room733273 Boyle, Shari6

Cougars973528 Dodds, Tianna7

Bears & Pandas973369 Patel, Anushree8

Pronghorns963478 Braun, Emily9

Huskies953580 Matsalla, Jaedyn10

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Griffins793250 Skoreyko, Roxanne1

Pronghorns973489 Peter, Nyarout2

Bears & Pandas893375 Valevicius, Aida3

Pronghorns973483 Lougheed, Caroline4

Pronghorns983486 Nandwa, Livian5

Bears & Pandas973356 Doyon, Rachelle6

Dinos923427 Kitching, Elizabeth (liz)7

Cougars983529 Edwards, Darbi8

Cougars983541 Zarowny, Justine9
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2017 Golden Bear Open - 2017-01-20 to 2017-01-22

Universiade Pavillion, University of Alberta

Meet Program

Event  46   Men 1500 Meter Run Open (41)

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 4:50 PM
U Sports Standard 3'49.73

GBO Meet: 3:50.12 1979-02-03 Doug Beckman

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Vikes973613 Longley, Tim1A

Vikes983612 Goerzen, Chet1B

Cougars943563 Strueby, Adam1C

Vikes963614 Oxland, Thomas1D

Dinos963455 Grieco, Ryan1E

Bears & Pandas973384 Bouferguene, Alexandre1F

Dinos963474 Yarmuch, Evan1G

Cougars973548 Hetterley, Gregory1H

Bears & Pandas963401 Radowits, Royden2A

Bears & Pandas943398 McDonald, Kieran2B

Dinos943460 Justinen, Roman2C

Cougars953547 Eiswerth, Alexander2D

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Cougars953564 Turmel, Marc1A

Bears & Pandas923392 Erickson, Kyle1B

Bears & Pandas963394 Fenske, Cameron1C

Griffins973251 Kohlman, Scott1D

Stride Ahead993304 Exner, Matthew1E

Dinos943450 Clack, William1F

Bears & Pandas963386 Chan, Eric1G

U OF C Athle003324 Thiessen, Maximus1H

Dinos983461 Kiyonaga, Tyler1I

Caltaf Athle923065 Hadfield, Gareth2A

Cougars973550 Johnson, Matthew2B

Caltaf Athle993066 Murray, Liam2C

Dinos983466 Ord, Greg2D

Bears & Pandas943388 Christ, Adrian2E

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Bears & Pandas973408 Thompson, Curtis1A

Bears & Pandas983393 Erickson, Nils1B

Unattached N973349 Buckland, William1C

Bears & Pandas973387 Chauvet, Robert1D

Bears & Pandas953391 Erickson, Boyd1E

Pronghorns933511 Nurmurador, Oleg1F

Unattached923336 Lehners, Adam1G

Bears & Pandas953383 Arychuk, Noah1H

Bears & Pandas973402 Reckhard, Jacob1I

Fast Trax Ru673211 Cook, Jack1J

Stride Ahead003305 Mytopher, Brayden2A

Gprc Wolves943212 Hollowell, Hayden2B

Cougars983553 McBride, Alexander2C

Dinos973456 Guidinger, Jonathan2D

Dinos983457 Harrison, Lucas2E

Event  49   Girls 2000 Meter Run Midget (5)

Sunday 2017-01-22 - 10:30 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Edmonton Har043115 Cockburn, Samara1

Edmonton Har033127 Myroon, Nadia2

Calgary Warr033048 Tran, Lauryn3

Calgary Warr033042 Cunniam, Erika4

Leduc Track023232 Hebert, Brynn5

Event  50   Boys 2000 Meter Run Midget (5)

Sunday 2017-01-22 - 10:40 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Edmonton Col033101 Crowe, Finn1

Leduc Track023235 Bole, Connor2

Red Deer Tit023260 Howse, Jared3

Lakeland Yel023226 Richer, Anderson4

Calgary Warr023053 Cook, Jacob5

Event  51   Girls 3000 Meter Run U18 (4)

Sunday 2017-01-22 - 10:00 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Calgary Spar013025 Miller, Amy1

Excel Athlet003192 Tremblay, Sarrah2

Red Deer Tit003259 Lucas, Chloe3

Excel Athlet003193 Tymo, Kaylee4

Event  52   Boys 3000 Meter Run U18 (2)

Sunday 2017-01-22 - 10:15 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Edmonton Har013143 York, Skyler1

MAC Track003246 Guenette, Owen2

Event  54   Men 3000 Meter Run U20 (5)

Sunday 2017-01-22 - 10:15 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Calgary Spar993032 Ahl, Aaron3

Edmonton Har993137 Moore-Payot, Austin4

Leduc Track993237 MacLellan, Matthew5

Bulldogs Tra992998 Halldorson, Quinn6

Edmonton Har993140 Vail, Brandon7
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2017 Golden Bear Open - 2017-01-20 to 2017-01-22

Universiade Pavillion, University of Alberta

Meet Program

Event  55   Women 3000 Meter Run Open (18)

Friday 2017-01-20 - 5:45 PM
U Sports Standard 9'34.41

GBO Meet: 9:38.56 2000-01-22 Emily Kroshus

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Cougars983529 Edwards, Darbi1

Bears & Pandas973369 Patel, Anushree2

Cougars973528 Dodds, Tianna3

U OF C Athle933312 Bernard, Maria4

Bears & Pandas893375 Valevicius, Aida5

Dinos923426 Jones, Melissa6

Bears & Pandas973364 Keddie, Danae7

Running Room873274 Kaiser, Jessica8

Calgary Phoe703019 Zambrano, Maria9

Huskies983575 Hufsmith, Courtney10

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Pronghorns983493 Weich, Aunya1

Bears & Pandas973356 Doyon, Rachelle2

Dinos923427 Kitching, Elizabeth (liz)3

Huskies953580 Matsalla, Jaedyn4

Pronghorns973483 Lougheed, Caroline5

Pronghorns963478 Braun, Emily6

Pronghorns983486 Nandwa, Livian7

Pronghorns983484 Merx, Sarah8

Event  56   Men 3000 Meter Run Open (21)

Friday 2017-01-20 - 6:15 PM
U Sports Standard 8'16.18

GBO Meet: 8:30.60 1997-01-18 Jeremy Deere

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Caltaf Athle923065 Hadfield, Gareth1

Cougars973550 Johnson, Matthew2

Dinos943450 Clack, William3

Bears & Pandas943398 McDonald, Kieran4

U OF C Athle003324 Thiessen, Maximus5

Dinos963455 Grieco, Ryan6

Cougars953564 Turmel, Marc7

Bears & Pandas963401 Radowits, Royden8

Bears & Pandas943396 Lawley, Mark9

Dinos983466 Ord, Greg10

Cougars943563 Strueby, Adam11

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Cougars983553 McBride, Alexander1

Bears & Pandas953383 Arychuk, Noah2

Bears & Pandas943388 Christ, Adrian3

Bears & Pandas973408 Thompson, Curtis4

Unattached N973349 Buckland, William5

Bears & Pandas963386 Chan, Eric6

Bears & Pandas973387 Chauvet, Robert7

Bears & Pandas973402 Reckhard, Jacob8

Unattached823337 Lywood, Shawn9

Unattached903339 Martin, Nicholas10

Event  59   Girls 60 Meter Hurdles Midget (16)

8 Advance:  Top 3 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times

Sunday 2017-01-22 - 9:00 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Edmonton Thu023170 Poole, Chloe1

Edmonton Col023089 French, Talia2

Edmonton Col023094 Sabourin, Venus3

Voleo Athlet033627 Wafer, Gabrielle4

Excel Athlet033182 Allen, Rachel5

Capital City043074 Macwhinnie, Makenna6

Excel Athlet033187 Neiszner, Autumn7

Kamloops Tra043219 Ritter, Michelle8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Excel Athlet043185 Demyen, Berlin1

Bulldogs Tra022994 Farrell, Kiana2

Calgary Warr033045 Marcinkovic, Danijela3

Calgary Warr023043 Gatzke, Natasha4

Edmonton Har023118 Dean, Hannah5

Calgary Warr033050 Valero, Verona6

Edmonton Col033095 Schaber, Jillian7

Airdrie Aces032977 Szucs, Jasmine8

Event  60   Boys 60 Meter Hurdles Midget (8)

Sunday 2017-01-22 - 9:20 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Edmonton Thu023180 McIntyre, Aidan1

Edmonton Col023109 Marcynuk, Dean2

Excel Athlet023200 Burkholder, Karsun3

St. Albert M023297 Harrison, Matthew4

Riversdale A023267 Brown, Brayden5

Calgary Warr023060 Wright, Ryan6

Edmonton Col023105 Hume, Jaxon7

Airdrie Aces032987 Remus-Arevalo, Tristan8

Event  61   Girls 60 Meter Hurdles U18 (5)

Sunday 2017-01-22 - 9:10 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Split City S003279 Studer, Chloe1

Kamloops Tra013216 Coss, Ashley2

Calgary Spar013024 Kinsman, Maeve3

Edmonton Col003097 Sinnatamby, Tristan4

Lakeland Yel003225 Thompson, Natalie5
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2017 Golden Bear Open - 2017-01-20 to 2017-01-22

Universiade Pavillion, University of Alberta

Meet Program

Event  62   Boys 60 Meter Hurdles U18 (5)

Sunday 2017-01-22 - 9:30 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Northeast Al013254 Hebert, Daniel2

Bulldogs Tra012999 Reinhart, Gage3

Riversdale A003272 Wylie, Payne4

Airdrie Aces002989 Schulz, Kurt5

Red Deer Tit013261 Jansen, Zackary6

Event  65   Women 60 Meter Hurdles Open (15)

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 1:20 PM
U Sports Standard 8.53

GBO Meet: 8.35 2007-01-19 Sheena Johnson

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Cougars973536 Major, Danielle1

Capital City993071 Kluyts, Catherine2

Dinos953433 Maylan, Ashley3

Bears & Pandas973359 Grenke, Cassandra4

Bears & Pandas973357 Gelineau, Sophie5

U OF C Athle953316 Lehner, Katelyn6

Voleo Athlet983625 Slessor, Katelyn7

U OF C Athle983319 Yackel, Katelyn8

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Cougars973527 Dela Merced, Geselle1

Huskies983588 Simmons, Vashanti2

Huskies943582 Nyame, Astrid3

Cougars983540 Yungmann, Molly4

Cougars983539 Stockhorst, Erika5

Dinos943429 Kretzer, Megan6

Dinos913418 Bewski, Nicole7

Event  66   Men 60 Meter Hurdles Open (10)

8 Advance:  Top 2 Each Heat plus Next 4 Best Times

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 1:10 PM
U Sports Standard 8.18

GBO Meet: 7.93 1995-01-20 Tim Kroeker

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Unattached873332 Alvarez, Alberto2

Voleo Athlet913632 Castillo, Diego3

Cougars933561 Steininger, Dustin4

Bears & Pandas973397 Lem, Christopher5

Dinos963453 Gall, Alexander6

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Dinos953444 Addo-Osafo, Kwaku2

Saskatoon TF933277 Olson, Jared3

Pronghorns883515 Rockerbie, Phillip4

Huskies963595 Edwards, Austin5

Pronghorns963505 Knapik, Matt6

Event  67   Women 60 Meter Hurdles Masters (1)

Sunday 2017-01-22 - 9:10 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Riversdale A573264 Gieni, Muriel8

Event  69   Women 1500 Meter Race Walk Open (2)

Sunday 2017-01-22 - 11:00 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Adrenaline R502974 Chiozza, Teresa1

Heartland RA613213 Karch, Claudia2

Event  70   Men 1500 Meter Race Walk Open (3)

Sunday 2017-01-22 - 11:00 AM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Edmonton Rac613164 Bodet, Glen3

Heartland RA573214 Keenan, Dave4

Edmonton Rac513165 Charrois, Henry5

Event  71   Girls High Jump Midget (9)

Sunday 2017-01-22 - 1:30 PM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Excel Athlet023189 Nicholls, Arden1

Edmonton Col023094 Sabourin, Venus2

Calgary Warr033050 Valero, Verona3

Calgary Spar033028 Saver, Hannah4

Split City S033278 Steier, Bailey5

Edmonton Col023089 French, Talia6

Excel Athlet033187 Neiszner, Autumn7

Calgary Warr033044 Gbobaniyi, Mimi8

Edmonton Har053120 Ference, Ava9

Event  72   Boys High Jump Midget (13)

Sunday 2017-01-22 - 10:45 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Calgary Warr033057 Jukes, Gabriel1

Capital City023083 Hyde, Daniel2

Edmonton Col023105 Hume, Jaxon3

Edmonton Col033101 Crowe, Finn4

Excel Athlet023201 Callaghan, Brighton5

Edmonton Col023109 Marcynuk, Dean6

Edmonton Col033113 Schaber, Aaron7

Airdrie Aces032987 Remus-Arevalo, Tristan8

Calgary Warr023060 Wright, Ryan9

Excel Athlet033195 Adam, Ben10

St. Albert M033302 Wessel, Jacob11

Excel Athlet023200 Burkholder, Karsun12

Excel Athlet033209 Thurman, Tyson13
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2017 Golden Bear Open - 2017-01-20 to 2017-01-22

Universiade Pavillion, University of Alberta

Meet Program

Event  73   Girls High Jump U18 (6)

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 9:30 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Calgary Warr003047 Nutting, Heidi1

Lakeland Yel013223 Han, Sarah2

Riversdale A003265 Slobodzian, Aspen3

Kamloops Tra013216 Coss, Ashley4

Last Mountai003228 Edwards, Alyson5

Excel Athlet013186 Ledingham, Claire6

Event  74   Boys High Jump U18 (11)

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 10:45 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Riversdale A003268 Brown, Riley1

Excel Athlet003210 Wiome, Lynden2

Red Deer Tit013261 Jansen, Zackary3

Bulldogs Tra002997 Benoy, Lewis4

Edmonton Thu013173 Fidler, Robert5

Last Mountai003231 Mansbridge-Goldie, William6

Airdrie Aces002989 Schulz, Kurt7

Edmonton Col003111 Perry, Kimo8

Riversdale A003272 Wylie, Payne9

Excel Athlet013208 Thurman, Carter10

St. Albert M003301 Sharpe, Dillon11

Event  75   Women High Jump U20 (2)

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 9:30 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
St. Albert M993293 Curle, Madelyn1

Northeast Al993252 Cole, Courtney2

Event  76   Men High Jump U20 (2)

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 10:45 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Capital City993079 Calef, Wesley1

Unattached993338 Mackay, Timothy2

Event  77   Women High Jump Open (8)

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 1:00 PM
U Sports Standard 1.72

GBO Meet: 1.81m 2008-01-19 Whitney Evans

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bears & Pandas973362 Hyink, Rachel1

Huskies973581 Miller, Rachel2

Dinos953428 Kolodinsky, Jamie3

Dinos953437 Ochosky, Brianna4

Trojans983309 Wiens, Jamie5

Dinos963417 Berscht, Rachel6

Bears & Pandas973361 Haluszka, Jalyse7

Huskies933589 Wharton, Kayla8

Event  78   Men High Jump Open (9)

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 2:45 PM
U Sports Standard 2.09

GBO Meet: 2.15m 1985-02-02 Rob Pitter

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Huskies963595 Edwards, Austin1

Bisons973523 Sow, Sidiki2

Bears & Pandas963395 Gibbons, James3

Cougars973557 Pederson, Ty4

Cougars963558 Rumpel, Ben5

Dinos973472 Unruh, Colin6

Univ OF Regi973351 Legien, Nolan7

Cougars983559 Schutz, Hayden8

Excel Athlet013204 Hussain, Asad9

Event  79   Women High Jump Masters (2)

Sunday 2017-01-22 - 9:30 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Kamloops Tra613215 Cavani, Miriam1

Unattached593330 Jolicoeur, Jovette2

Event  80   Men High Jump Masters (2)

Sunday 2017-01-22 - 9:30 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Edmonton Mas593159 Black, Murray1

Edmonton Mas623163 Tretiak, Todd2

Event  81   Girls Pole Vault Midget (2)

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 10:30 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Edmonton Int023148 McKerlie, Helayna1

Edmonton Int033147 Endale, Naomi2
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2017 Golden Bear Open - 2017-01-20 to 2017-01-22

Universiade Pavillion, University of Alberta

Meet Program

Event  82   Boys Pole Vault Midget (1)

Sunday 2017-01-22 - 9:30 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Excel Athlet033209 Thurman, Tyson1

Event  83   Girls Pole Vault U18 (4)

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 10:30 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
U OF C Athle003314 Kleine, Calista1

Edmonton Int993145 Dunger, Haley2

Edmonton Int993146 Ellis, Lauren3

Edmonton Int003151 Stewart, Hana4

Event  84   Boys Pole Vault U18 (2)

Sunday 2017-01-22 - 9:30 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Riversdale A003268 Brown, Riley1

Excel Athlet013208 Thurman, Carter2

Event  85   Women Pole Vault U20 (1)

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 10:30 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
U OF C Athle993318 Rypien, Kennedy1

Event  86   Men Pole Vault U20 (1)

Sunday 2017-01-22 - 9:30 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Huskies983603 Websdale, Josh1

Event  87   Women Pole Vault Open (12)

Friday 2017-01-20 - 5:30 PM
U Sports Standard 3.81

Flight 2 Saturday AM with Age Class

GBO Meet: 4.15m 2013-01-18 Lindsey Bergevin

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Dinos983436 Mulhall, Allison1

Edmonton Int963153 Wilchuck, Brielle2

Edmonton Int953150 Parker, Camille3

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Bears & Pandas973362 Hyink, Rachel1

Huskies983569 Chartier, Leadan2

Bears & Pandas923371 Ridout, Paige3

Edmonton Int883152 Webster, Robyn4

Dinos913418 Bewski, Nicole5

Bears & Pandas953377 Van Ryswyk, Kathryn6

Huskies933589 Wharton, Kayla7

Bears & Pandas973367 Lim, Meghan8

Dinos953433 Maylan, Ashley9

Event  88   Men Pole Vault Open (8)

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 3:40 PM
U Sports Standard 4.84

GBO Meet: 5.25m 1991-01-19 Stewart Love

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Dinos973468 Patsula, Dylan1

Excel Athlet013204 Hussain, Asad2

Bears & Pandas933382 Allen, Spencer3

Edmonton Int893157 Theodore, Deryk4

Huskies913606 Zwarich, Damon5

Dinos973458 Haynes, Logan6

Edmonton Int893158 Weiman, Kyle7

Edmonton Int923154 Choi, Andrew8

Event  90   Men Pole Vault Masters (2)

Sunday 2017-01-22 - 9:30 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Edmonton Mas593159 Black, Murray1

Edmonton Mas623163 Tretiak, Todd2

Event  91   Girls Long Jump Midget (24)

Sunday 2017-01-22 - 11:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Unattached033327 Bretzer, Eden1

Calgary Warr033045 Marcinkovic, Danijela2

Kamloops Tra033218 Lacroix, Keisha3

Unattached-S033350 Campbell, Kaydence4

Excel Athlet033184 Blondeau, Lauryl5

Calgary Warr033051 Zaldivar, Alicia6

Edmonton Har033130 Wilke, Emily7

Split City S033278 Steier, Bailey8

Edmonton Col023089 French, Talia9

Edmonton Har043123 Gogan, Kristjanna10

Excel Athlet033187 Neiszner, Autumn11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Edmonton Har053124 Li, Emily1

Calgary Warr033050 Valero, Verona2

Airdrie Aces032978 Zinck, Sara3

Calgary Warr023043 Gatzke, Natasha4

Leduc Track023232 Hebert, Brynn5

Excel Athlet023194 Woitas, Kailee6

Edmonton Col033095 Schaber, Jillian7

Airdrie Aces032977 Szucs, Jasmine8

Calgary Warr033044 Gbobaniyi, Mimi9

Edmonton Har043125 Mah, Karen10

Lakeland Yel023224 Sartain, Alese11

Edmonton Col023094 Sabourin, Venus12

Kamloops Tra043219 Ritter, Michelle13
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2017 Golden Bear Open - 2017-01-20 to 2017-01-22

Universiade Pavillion, University of Alberta

Meet Program

Event  92   Boys Long Jump Midget (15)

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 9:30 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Calgary Warr023060 Wright, Ryan1

Calgary Inte023011 Jakubec, Jean-Philippe2

Excel Athlet033195 Adam, Ben3

Voleo Athlet023637 Hannnah, Evan4

Lakeland Yel023227 Sartain, Mason5

Spruce Avenue Sc023289 St. Hill, Tristan6

Edmonton Har043134 Boyko, Eric7

Spruce Avenue Sc033290 Yam, Robert8

Excel Athlet023201 Callaghan, Brighton9

Excel Athlet023200 Burkholder, Karsun10

Calgary Warr023058 Poirier, Zackary11

Edmonton Col033113 Schaber, Aaron12

Calgary Warr033057 Jukes, Gabriel13

Spruce Avenue Sc033285 Chang, Reco14

Spruce Avenue Sc033286 Corkery, Ashton15

Event  93   Girls Long Jump U18 (16)

Sunday 2017-01-22 - 1:30 PM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Calgary Warr003047 Nutting, Heidi1

Excel Athlet013188 Nestman, Mackenzie2

Voleo Athlet003626 Tan, Kiara3

Edmonton Col013092 Reppert, Violette4

Leduc Track013233 Hebert, Megan5

Calgary Warr003049 Udoh, Emy6

St. Albert M013294 Elmore, Elizabeth7

Lakeland Yel003225 Thompson, Natalie8

Kamloops Tra003217 Laboucane, Echo9

Calgary Spar003031 Varghese, Olivia10

Edmonton Col013087 Andruchow, Riley11

Calgary Spar013024 Kinsman, Maeve12

Capital City003070 Jokic, Andrea13

Calgary Spar003023 Katsabanis, Arianna14

Last Mountai003228 Edwards, Alyson15

Excel Athlet013186 Ledingham, Claire16

Event  94   Boys Long Jump U18 (13)

Sunday 2017-01-22 - 9:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Riversdale A003269 Dasiuk, Jordan1

Bulldogs Tra002997 Benoy, Lewis2

Edmonton Col003111 Perry, Kimo3

Riversdale A003268 Brown, Riley4

Red Deer Tit013261 Jansen, Zackary5

Last Mountai003231 Mansbridge-Goldie, William6

Last Mountai003230 Li, Benny7

Split City S013282 Murray-White, Cassian8

Airdrie Aces002989 Schulz, Kurt9

Split City S003280 Bitzer, Austin10

Northeast Al013254 Hebert, Daniel11

Excel Athlet003202 Cox, Adrian12

Calgary Spar013033 Bablitz, Dryden13

Event  95   Women Long Jump U20 (3)

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 11:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Northeast Al993253 Hebert, Courtney1

U OF C Athle993317 Makasa, Evodie2

U OF C Athle993318 Rypien, Kennedy3

Event  96   Men Long Jump U20 (7)

Sunday 2017-01-22 - 9:30 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Excel Athlet993197 Blondeau, Joshua1

Voleo Athlet983646 Uzoh, Derek2

U OF C Athle993321 Lane, Carter3

Edmonton Thu993181 Ngwa, Claude4

Calgary Warr993059 Van Roessel, Quinn5

Voleo Athlet993638 Hawiuk, Matthew6

Passtrak983257 Richards, Ethan7

Event  97   Women Long Jump Open (18)

Friday 2017-01-20 - 6:30 PM
U Sports Standard 5.90

GBO Meet: 6.39m 2011-01-21 Krysha Bayley

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Dinos963417 Berscht, Rachel1

Passtrak973256 Jorgensen, Justine2

Dinos983431 Ly, Ashley3

Pronghorns963496 Yamamoto, Sara4

Dinos923441 Sales, Kate5

Pronghorns933475 Aguilar Ramirez, Daniela6
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2017 Golden Bear Open - 2017-01-20 to 2017-01-22

Universiade Pavillion, University of Alberta

Meet Program

Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  97   Women Long Jump Open (18))
Cougars973534 Jeannot, Paige1

Huskies943582 Nyame, Astrid2

Cougars983532 Hansen, Jules3

Dinos953425 Horton, Skylar4

Bulldogs Tra002995 Kane-Rissling, Madison5

Bears & Pandas973380 Zabian, Samira6

Pronghorns973482 Latrace, Sandy7

Bears & Pandas963370 Pearson, Erika8

Huskies943576 Kennedy, Renee9

U OF C Athle953316 Lehner, Katelyn10

Dinos953428 Kolodinsky, Jamie11

Cougars943524 Becker, Joy12

Event  98   Men Long Jump Open (16)

Friday 2017-01-20 - 4:30 PM
U Sports Standard 7.14

GBO Meet: 7.60m 1997-01-18 Ran Hugent

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Cougars973551 Kouri, Marcus1

Bears & Pandas963405 Selders, Caleb2

Cougars963558 Rumpel, Ben3

Unattached A963348 Wong, Clayton4

Bisons943522 Nkwonta, Gee-Ef5

Dinos963463 Lethebe, Gregory6

Dinos983465 Nkwonta, Sodienye7

Winnipeg Opt943650 Akinola, Oyinkansola8

Cougars943555 Mutisi, Donovan9

U OF C Athle913322 Minton, Corey10

Univ OF Regi973351 Legien, Nolan11

Bears & Pandas943400 Okoye, Cyril12

Dinos973472 Unruh, Colin13

Dinos983464 Melanson, Daniel14

Cougars973557 Pederson, Ty15

Pronghorns983514 Primeau, Andrew16

Event  99   Women Long Jump Masters (3)

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 11:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Kamloops Tra613215 Cavani, Miriam1

Unattached593330 Jolicoeur, Jovette2

Riversdale A573264 Gieni, Muriel3

Event  100   Men Long Jump Masters (2)

Sunday 2017-01-22 - 9:30 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Edmonton Int843155 Cocks, Mark1

Kamloops Tra703221 Wiebe, Shane2

Event  101   Women Triple Jump Open (11)

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 3:40 PM
U Sports Standard 11.95

GBO Meet: 12.22m 2007-01-20 Janine Ploschuk

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bears & Pandas963370 Pearson, Erika1

Cougars963525 Chernick, Elizabeth2

Huskies963574 Harrison, Kathryn3

Dinos983431 Ly, Ashley4

Cougars943524 Becker, Joy5

Cougars983539 Stockhorst, Erika6

Cougars973534 Jeannot, Paige7

Passtrak973256 Jorgensen, Justine8

Dinos953425 Horton, Skylar9

Bears & Pandas923363 Kabatoff, Danielle10

Cougars953535 Koblun, Megan11

Event  102   Men Triple Jump Open (16)

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 1:00 PM
U Sports Standard 14.52

GBO Meet: 15.95m 2014-01-18 Jadel Gregorio

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached A963348 Wong, Clayton1

Dinos983464 Melanson, Daniel2

Pronghorns983514 Primeau, Andrew3

Dinos983465 Nkwonta, Sodienye4

Cougars933549 Howe, Carter5

Huskies923605 Yetman, Daniel6

Calgary Spar723034 Dimnaku, Gezim7

Bisons943522 Nkwonta, Gee-Ef8

Univ OF Regi973351 Legien, Nolan9

Winnipeg Opt943650 Akinola, Oyinkansola10

Cougars943555 Mutisi, Donovan11

Cougars963558 Rumpel, Ben12

Pronghorns953502 Hernandez, Aaron13

Dinos963463 Lethebe, Gregory14

U OF C Athle913322 Minton, Corey15

Huskies983597 Grujic, Damian16
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2017 Golden Bear Open - 2017-01-20 to 2017-01-22

Universiade Pavillion, University of Alberta

Meet Program

Event  103   Girls Shot Put Midget (11)

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 9:30 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Calgary Inte023009 Uhuegbulem, Mae1

St. Albert M023291 Anderson, Ilana2

Spruce Avenue Sc043283 Mony, Alice3

U OF C Athle023315 Koo, Alyson4

Excel Athlet033187 Neiszner, Autumn5

Calgary Warr033044 Gbobaniyi, Mimi6

Calgary Warr033050 Valero, Verona7

Split City S033278 Steier, Bailey8

Edmonton Har023126 Murphy, Fiona9

Airdrie Aces032976 Shomachuk, Jinaye10

Spruce Avenue Sc023284 Mony, Amara11

Event  104   Boys Shot Put Midget (4)

Sunday 2017-01-22 - 9:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Edmonton Col033113 Schaber, Aaron1

St. Albert M033302 Wessel, Jacob2

Calgary Spar033036 Horne, Nicholas3

Excel Athlet033195 Adam, Ben4

Event  105   Girls Shot Put U18 (11)

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 10:45 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached A013342 Troschke, Helena1

Excel Athlet003190 Smith, Jenna2

Calgary Warr003040 Carruthers, Alexandra3

Calgary Warr003041 Carruthers, Catherine4

Chinook Trac003086 Bauer, Emma5

Lakeland Yel003222 Godziuk, Miriam6

Lakeland Yel013223 Han, Sarah7

Kamloops Tra013216 Coss, Ashley8

Excel Athlet013186 Ledingham, Claire9

U OF C Athle003313 Johnson, Alexis10

Leduc Track013233 Hebert, Megan11

Event  106   Boys Shot Put U18 (7)

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 5:15 PM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
St. Albert M003301 Sharpe, Dillon1

Last Mountai013229 Duffield, Lee2

Spruce Avenue Sc033285 Chang, Reco3

Spruce Avenue Sc033287 Fulton, Jakob4

Spruce Avenue Sc033290 Yam, Robert5

Airdrie Aces002989 Schulz, Kurt6

Airdrie Aces012991 Wroe, Nic7

Event  107   Women Shot Put U20 (2)

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 10:45 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Northeast Al993252 Cole, Courtney1

Capital City983073 Livingstone, Emily2

Event  108   Men Shot Put U20 (2)

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 5:15 PM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Excel Athlet993205 Korkola, Sam1

Unattached A993346 Troschke, Andreas2

Event  109   Women Shot Put Open (14)

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 1:00 PM
U Sports Standard 13.61

GBO Meet: 14.39m 2011-01-22 Taryn Suttie

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Cougars973530 Fedak, Reagan1

Dinos983440 Ranheim, Sophia2

Cougars963538 Ogundipe, Faith3

Pronghorns943490 Roth, Lara4

Capital City963077 Weber, Jennifer5

Huskies973579 Layton, Natasha6

Huskies953567 Buettner, Jessica7

Dinos973413 Aluma-Baigent, Alia8

Bears & Pandas973354 Cliff, Emily9

Huskies973572 Dale, Emmarae10

Huskies973586 Parson, Jessica11

Bears & Pandas973358 Gramlick, Dacia12

Dinos973439 Poscente, Sophia13

Pronghorns983481 Kramers, Lindsay14



Strathcona Athletic Park - Capital City - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  2:38 AM  2017-01-19  Page 19

2017 Golden Bear Open - 2017-01-20 to 2017-01-22

Universiade Pavillion, University of Alberta

Meet Program

Event  110   Men Shot Put Open (14)

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 3:00 PM
U Sports Standard 16.38

GBO Meet: 18.53m 2007-01-20 Dylan Armstrong

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Dinos963446 Banks, Liam1

Dinos973445 Asiff, Mohamed2

Huskies973602 Sawatzky, Tyrell3

Dinos933454 Grenon, Joshua4

Pronghorns983508 McCarthy, Gregory5

Pronghorns953503 Ingvaldson, Ben6

Dinos973448 Beerbaum, Galen7

Bears & Pandas943403 Rouhi, Armin8

Pronghorns943510 Millman, Peter9

Bears & Pandas963407 Szczotka, Alexander10

Huskies963596 Fry, Cole11

Huskies973593 Cheveldayoff, Carter12

Dinos973467 Ossudallah, Kia13

Pronghorns963521 Wenman, Ryan14

Event  111   Women Shot Put Masters (2)

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 9:30 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached593331 Madden, Judy1

Unattached593330 Jolicoeur, Jovette2

Event  112   Men Shot Put Masters (4)

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 11:40 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Edmonton Mas623163 Tretiak, Todd1

Edmonton Int733156 McKerlie, Brent2

Unattached513335 La Bine, Chris3

Edmonton Mas593159 Black, Murray4

Event  113   Girls Weight Throw Midget (2)

Sunday 2017-01-22 - 10:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Split City S033278 Steier, Bailey1

Airdrie Aces032976 Shomachuk, Jinaye2

Event  115   Girls Weight Throw U18 (5)

Sunday 2017-01-22 - 10:00 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Split City S003279 Studer, Chloe1

Lakeland Yel003222 Godziuk, Miriam2

Excel Athlet003190 Smith, Jenna3

Unattached A013342 Troschke, Helena4

Kamloops Tra013220 Swoboda, Mackenzie5

Event  116   Boys Weight Throw U18 (2)

Sunday 2017-01-22 - 1:30 PM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Split City S003280 Bitzer, Austin1

Last Mountai013229 Duffield, Lee2

Event  118   Men Weight Throw U20 (4)

Sunday 2017-01-22 - 1:30 PM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Excel Athlet993205 Korkola, Sam1

Unattached A993346 Troschke, Andreas2

Excel Athlet983196 Baker-Smith, Isaac3

Split City S993281 Doherty, Sean4

Event  119   Women Weight Throw Open (21)

Friday 2017-01-20 - 7:00 PM
U Sports Standard 17.02

GBO Meet: 19.24m 2011-01-21 Heather Stacey

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Huskies973586 Parson, Jessica1

Pronghorns983491 Szabo, Madeline2

Pronghorns983481 Kramers, Lindsay3

U OF C Athle003313 Johnson, Alexis4

Capital City963077 Weber, Jennifer5

Cougars973530 Fedak, Reagan6

Capital City873072 Kucharchuk, Chelcie7

Dinos983440 Ranheim, Sophia8

Huskies953567 Buettner, Jessica9

Dinos973439 Poscente, Sophia10

Pronghorns953485 Moradel, Lily11

Huskies973572 Dale, Emmarae12

Chinook Trac003086 Bauer, Emma13

Pronghorns933494 Weiler, Amanda14

Bears & Pandas973358 Gramlick, Dacia15

Dinos973413 Aluma-Baigent, Alia16

Cougars963538 Ogundipe, Faith17

Huskies973579 Layton, Natasha18

Bears & Pandas973354 Cliff, Emily19

Pronghorns943477 Bermel, Rebecca20

Pronghorns943490 Roth, Lara21



Strathcona Athletic Park - Capital City - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  2:38 AM  2017-01-19  Page 20

2017 Golden Bear Open - 2017-01-20 to 2017-01-22

Universiade Pavillion, University of Alberta

Meet Program

Event  120   Men Weight Throw Open (18)

Friday 2017-01-20 - 4:30 PM
U Sports Standard 18.22

GBO Meet: 22.86m 2009-01-18 Jim Steacy

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Pronghorns953507 Mayhew, Dillon1

Dinos953451 Diaz, Pedro2

Dinos933454 Grenon, Joshua3

Huskies973593 Cheveldayoff, Carter4

Unattached A713347 Wilson, Kier5

Dinos973445 Asiff, Mohamed6

Pronghorns973520 Unrau, Spencer7

Pronghorns863519 Steacy, Sean8

Bears & Pandas963407 Szczotka, Alexander9

Dinos963446 Banks, Liam10

Pronghorns943510 Millman, Peter11

Pronghorns953503 Ingvaldson, Ben12

Pronghorns963521 Wenman, Ryan13

Huskies963596 Fry, Cole14

Pronghorns983508 McCarthy, Gregory15

Bears & Pandas943403 Rouhi, Armin16

Huskies973602 Sawatzky, Tyrell17

Dinos973448 Beerbaum, Galen18

Event  122   Men Weight Throw Masters (1)

Sunday 2017-01-22 - 1:30 PM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached A713347 Wilson, Kier1

Event  123   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay Midget (3)

Sunday 2017-01-22 - 2:30 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AExcel Athlet4

ACalgary Spar5

AEdmonton Har6

1) 3125 Mah, Karen 04 2) 3130 Wilke, Emily 03

3) 3123 Gogan, Kristjanna 04 4) 3122 Funnell, Chloe 03

Event  125   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay U18 (1)

Sunday 2017-01-22 - 2:30 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AEdmonton Thu7

1) 3167 Forester, Hannah 02 2) 3170 Poole, Chloe 02

3) 3169 Hermary, Jessica 00 4) 3166 Dey, Kathleen 01

Event  126   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay U18 (3)

Sunday 2017-01-22 - 2:40 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AAirdrie Aces4

1) 2979 Aman, Chase 00 2) 2984 Greenidge, Jalen 01

3) 2981 Buchanan, Rudy 01 4) 2989 Schulz, Kurt 00

AEdmonton Thu5

1) 3171 Bains, Anoop 02 2) 3172 Bethel, Josh 02

3) 3176 Iwuc, Ishrit 00 4) 3179 Macintyre, Aidan 02

AExcel Athlet6

Event  128   Men 4x200 Meter Relay U20 (1)

Sunday 2017-01-22 - 2:40 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AExcel Athlet7

Event  129   Women 4x200 Meter Relay Open (6)

Friday 2017-01-20 - 7:00 PM
U Sports Standard 1'41.88

GBO Meet: 1:40.11 2016-01-22 University of Alberta

Grenke, Whiteman, Hrycun, Clonfero

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AU OF C Athle2

ACalgary Inte3

ACougars4

AHuskies5

1) 3577 Kleiter, Mackenzie 95 2) 3582 Nyame, Astrid 94

3) 3565 Barlas, Emily 95 4) 3576 Kennedy, Renee 94

ABears & Pandas6

ADinos7

Event  130   Men 4x200 Meter Relay Open (7)

Friday 2017-01-20 - 7:15 PM
U Sports Standard 1'29.22

GBO Meet: 1:28.76 2000-01-22 Calgary International Track Club

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
ADinos4

ABears & Pandas5

1) 3404 Seasons, Graham 97

AHuskies6

1) 3599 Lehner, Karson 97 2) 3600 Paslawski, Adam 96

3) 3601 Pylypow, Brody 94 4) 3595 Edwards, Austin 96

ACougars7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
BBears & Pandas5

1) 3404 Seasons, Graham 97

ACalgary Inte6

BDinos7
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2017 Golden Bear Open - 2017-01-20 to 2017-01-22

Universiade Pavillion, University of Alberta

Meet Program

Event  133   Women 4x400 Meter Relay Open (6)

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 5:00 PM
U Sports Standard 3'51.96

GBO Meet: 3:51.70 1981-01-22 University of Manitoba

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
BDinos2

AExcel Athlet3

AHuskies4

1) 3590 Zemlak, Sophia 95 2) 3570 Chartier, Mackenzie 94

3) 3568 Buettner, Tye 94 4) 3578 Labach, Julianne 96

AVikes5

1) 3608 Greer, Julia 98 2) 3607 Francois, Rachel 92

3) 3610 Mousseau, Alyssa 98 4) 3609 Hewitt, Chloe 98

ADinos6

ACougars7

Event  134   Men 4x400 Meter Relay Open (10)

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 5:10 PM
U Sports Standard 3'20.13

GBO Meet: 3:18.53 1984-01-20 University of British Columbia

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
AVoleo Athlet2

BVoleo Athlet3

BDinos4

ACalgary Inte5

AExcel Athlet6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
ADinos3

ACougars4

AHuskies5

ABears & Pandas6

1) 3404 Seasons, Graham 97

AVikes7

1) 3620 Smith, Tyler 94 2) 3618 Restall, Brendon 94

3) 3615 Penner, Isaac 96 4) 3617 Reid, Bronson 98

Event  135   Women 4x800 Meter Relay Open (1)

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 5:20 PM
U Sports Standard 9'04.68

GBO Meet: 9:18.81 1983-02-05 University of Saskatchewan

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AHuskies1

Event  136   Men 4x800 Meter Relay Open (3)

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 5:30 PM
U Sports Standard 7'40.86

GBO Meet: 7:43.35 1984-01-21 University of British Columbia

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AHuskies1

ABears & Pandas2

1) 3404 Seasons, Graham 97

AAirdrie Aces3

1) 2982 Chalupiak, Scott 99 2) 2980 Baron, Alistair 00

3) 2988 Rent, Tanner 99 4) 2985 Hamm, Liam 00

Event  137   Indoor Pentathlon: #1 Women 60 Meter Hurdles Open (8)

Friday 2017-01-20 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Saskatoon TF993276 Ziola, Jansen1

Trojans983306 Adeleye, Mowa2

Dinos943438 Oudenaarden, Niki3

Cougars983540 Yungmann, Molly4

Nova Scotia/913255 McIntosh, Rachael5

Trojans963308 Piercy, Jorydn6

Bears & Pandas853373 Shannon, Jessica7

Trojans973307 Pauls, Sophie8

Event  137   Indoor Pentathlon: #2 Women High Jump Open (8)

Friday 2017-01-20 - 5:10 PM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Nova Scotia/913255 McIntosh, Rachael1

Trojans983306 Adeleye, Mowa2

Bears & Pandas853373 Shannon, Jessica3

Trojans973307 Pauls, Sophie4

Dinos943438 Oudenaarden, Niki5

Trojans963308 Piercy, Jorydn6

Cougars983540 Yungmann, Molly7

Saskatoon TF993276 Ziola, Jansen8

Event  137   Indoor Pentathlon: #3 Women Shot Put Open (8)

Friday 2017-01-20 - 6:45 PM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Nova Scotia/913255 McIntosh, Rachael1

Saskatoon TF993276 Ziola, Jansen2

Trojans983306 Adeleye, Mowa3

Bears & Pandas853373 Shannon, Jessica4

Trojans963308 Piercy, Jorydn5

Cougars983540 Yungmann, Molly6

Trojans973307 Pauls, Sophie7

Dinos943438 Oudenaarden, Niki8
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2017 Golden Bear Open - 2017-01-20 to 2017-01-22

Universiade Pavillion, University of Alberta

Meet Program

Event  137   Indoor Pentathlon: #4 Women Long Jump Open (8)

Friday 2017-01-20 - 7:45 PM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Cougars983540 Yungmann, Molly1

Saskatoon TF993276 Ziola, Jansen2

Dinos943438 Oudenaarden, Niki3

Trojans983306 Adeleye, Mowa4

Nova Scotia/913255 McIntosh, Rachael5

Trojans963308 Piercy, Jorydn6

Bears & Pandas853373 Shannon, Jessica7

Trojans973307 Pauls, Sophie8

Event  137   Indoor Pentathlon: #5 Women 800 Meter Dash Open (8)

Friday 2017-01-20 - 9:00 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Saskatoon TF993276 Ziola, Jansen1

Trojans983306 Adeleye, Mowa2

Bears & Pandas853373 Shannon, Jessica3

Nova Scotia/913255 McIntosh, Rachael4

Cougars983540 Yungmann, Molly5

Dinos943438 Oudenaarden, Niki6

Trojans973307 Pauls, Sophie7

Trojans963308 Piercy, Jorydn8

Event  138   Heptathlon: #1 Men 60 Meter Dash Open (4)

Friday 2017-01-20 - 4:35 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Ubc Track &933326 Przystupa, Michael2

U OF C Athle973320 Hubbard, Colin3

Trojans953310 Boyd, David4

Pronghorns963513 Posyluzny, Brayden5

Event  138   Heptathlon: #2 Men Long Jump Open (4)

Friday 2017-01-20 - 5:10 PM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
U OF C Athle973320 Hubbard, Colin1

Pronghorns963513 Posyluzny, Brayden2

Ubc Track &933326 Przystupa, Michael3

Trojans953310 Boyd, David4

Event  138   Heptathlon: #3 Men Shot Put Open (4)

Friday 2017-01-20 - 6:15 PM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Trojans953310 Boyd, David1

Pronghorns963513 Posyluzny, Brayden2

U OF C Athle973320 Hubbard, Colin3

Ubc Track &933326 Przystupa, Michael4

Event  138   Heptathlon: #4 Men High Jump Open (4)

Friday 2017-01-20 - 7:20 PM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Ubc Track &933326 Przystupa, Michael1

U OF C Athle973320 Hubbard, Colin2

Trojans953310 Boyd, David3

Pronghorns963513 Posyluzny, Brayden4

Event  138   Heptathlon: #5 Men 60 Meter Hurdles Open (4)

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 1:00 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Trojans953310 Boyd, David2

U OF C Athle973320 Hubbard, Colin3

Pronghorns963513 Posyluzny, Brayden4

Ubc Track &933326 Przystupa, Michael5

Event  138   Heptathlon: #6 Men Pole Vault Open (4)

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 1:45 PM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Pronghorns963513 Posyluzny, Brayden1

Trojans953310 Boyd, David2

U OF C Athle973320 Hubbard, Colin3

Ubc Track &933326 Przystupa, Michael4

Event  138   Heptathlon: #7 Men 1000 Meter Run Open (4)

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 4:15 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
U OF C Athle973320 Hubbard, Colin1

Ubc Track &933326 Przystupa, Michael2

Pronghorns963513 Posyluzny, Brayden3

Trojans953310 Boyd, David4

Event  139   Heptathlon: #1 Men 60 Meter Dash U18 (1)

Friday 2017-01-20 - 4:35 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
BC Flyers At002992 Foster, Ethan6

Event  139   Heptathlon: #2 Men Long Jump U18 (1)

Friday 2017-01-20 - 5:10 PM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
BC Flyers At002992 Foster, Ethan1

Event  139   Heptathlon: #3 Men Shot Put U18 (1)

Friday 2017-01-20 - 6:15 PM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
BC Flyers At002992 Foster, Ethan1
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2017 Golden Bear Open - 2017-01-20 to 2017-01-22

Universiade Pavillion, University of Alberta

Meet Program

Event  139   Heptathlon: #4 Men High Jump U18 (1)

Friday 2017-01-20 - 7:20 PM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
BC Flyers At002992 Foster, Ethan1

Event  139   Heptathlon: #5 Men 60 Meter Hurdles U18 (1)

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 1:00 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
BC Flyers At002992 Foster, Ethan8

Event  139   Heptathlon: #6 Men Pole Vault U18 (1)

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 1:45 PM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
BC Flyers At002992 Foster, Ethan1

Event  139   Heptathlon: #7 Men 1000 Meter Run U18 (1)

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 4:15 PM

YrLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
BC Flyers At002992 Foster, Ethan5

Event  140   Girls Triple Jump Midget (6)

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 9:30 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Excel Athlet043185 Demyen, Berlin1

Edmonton Col023094 Sabourin, Venus2

Edmonton Col023089 French, Talia3

Excel Athlet033184 Blondeau, Lauryl4

Excel Athlet033182 Allen, Rachel5

Excel Athlet023194 Woitas, Kailee6

Event  141   Boys Triple Jump Midget (2)

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 11:15 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Excel Athlet033209 Thurman, Tyson1

Calgary Warr023058 Poirier, Zackary2

Event  142   Girls Triple Jump U18 (6)

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 9:30 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Bulldogs Tra002995 Kane-Rissling, Madison1

Calgary Warr003049 Udoh, Emy2

Lakeland Yel003225 Thompson, Natalie3

Last Mountai003228 Edwards, Alyson4

Edmonton Col013092 Reppert, Violette5

Edmonton Col013087 Andruchow, Riley6

Event  143   Boys Triple Jump U18 (8)

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 11:15 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Edmonton Thu013173 Fidler, Robert1

Edmonton Col003111 Perry, Kimo2

Bulldogs Tra002997 Benoy, Lewis3

Split City S003280 Bitzer, Austin4

Capital City013084 Lau, Alex5

Excel Athlet003202 Cox, Adrian6

Excel Athlet013208 Thurman, Carter7

Last Mountai003231 Mansbridge-Goldie, William8

Event  144   Women Triple Jump U20 (1)

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 9:30 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Northeast Al993253 Hebert, Courtney1

Event  145   Men Triple Jump U20 (1)

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 11:15 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Excel Athlet993197 Blondeau, Joshua1

Event  146   Women Triple Jump Masters (2)

Saturday 2017-01-21 - 9:30 AM

YrPos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached413329 Burton, Lucille1

Riversdale A573264 Gieni, Muriel2


